
Follow us on :

Welcome To

www.oikoshreemfinance.in



ABOUT US
Oikoshreem Finance is a dynamic product-based Multi-Level Marketing 
(MLM) company dedicated to empowering individuals to achieve financial 
independence while promoting a range of high-quality, innovative products. 
At Magnisure, we believe in the power of entrepreneurship and the potential 
of a community-driven business model to create lasting impact.

Magnisure envisions transforming lives by delivering exceptional
products while enabling financial freedom through its innovative MLM 

structure. Together, we grow, thrive, and succeed!



OUR PROJECTS

EV SCOOTY / EV BIKE

Promotional Income – The company will cover 
the cost of charging the electric vehicle (EV) or 

scooty for a full 4 years.

However, you will only receive this 

benefit if you meet a minimum 

running distance of 500 km every 

month and complete your ad 

view task each month.

1 Lakh Above
1000 RP* 50 Month



OUR PROJECTS
Electronic & Garments Products

10000/-
100 RP* 50 Month

50000
500RP*50 Month

100000
1000 RP* 50 Month

25000
250 RP* 50 Month



OUR PROJECTS
Electronic & Garments Products

REAL ESTATE PROPERTY

The most important task is that you
must plant one tree every month.

For every one lakh purchase, you will receive ₹1000
each month, up to 50 months. However, this will only

be granted after completing the assigned tasks.

Above 5 Lakh

5000 RP *50 Month



OUR INVESTMENT
Self FD Package

If you hold your amount for 30 days, you will 
receive an incentive bonus of up to 5% 
every month. The minimum amount is 
Rs.25,000, and it must be in multiples of Rs. 
25,000, with a maximum limit of Rs. 5 lakhs. 
You can withdraw this amount anytime 
after 30 days, but the funds will be 
transferred to your account 15 days after 
the withdrawal request, without any

deductions.



OUR INVESTMENT
Self FD Package

(A) (B)
Reward points can only be 

used for shopping.

you will recieve an accidental 
risk cover of Rs.1 lakh with
Platinum Business Card 

1000 RP* 20 Months500 RP* 20 Months



DIRECT INCOME

SUBSCRIPTION PACKAGE

Self FD Package

5%

PRODUCT PACKAGE

5%

If you buy the SUBSCRIPTION PACKAGE, you will receive 5% 
Direct income.

The product package will be available at the BV amount.



TEAM PERFORMANCE BONUS

Levels Direct

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6

Level 7

Level 8

Level 9

Level 10

1

1+

1+

1+

1+

1+

1+

1+

1+

1+

Bonus

15%

13%

11%

9%

7%

5%

3%

2%

1%

1%



SALARY BONUS
MonthBusiness (BV)

1 Lakh

5 Lakh

10 Lakh

25 Lakh

50 Lakh

1 Crore

12

12

12

12

12

12

Salary

1,000

5,000

10,000

25,000

50,000

1 Lakh

A
25%
BV

B
25%
BV

50%

C
-----%

BV

You

D
---%
BV

* 1st Power leg 25%, 
* 2nd Power Leg 25%;
* All other Leg 50%;



ROYALTY BONUS
After You Achieve Salary income You

get Royalty Income 2% C.T.O

Salary

25000 / Month

50000 / Month

100000 / Month

1%

0.50%

0.50%

General Manager

Deputy
General Manager

Assistant
General Manager

Percentage Rank



RE-PURCHASE BONUS

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

Sr.No. Business Count in BV

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6

Level 7

Level 8

Level 9

Level 10

Levels



AUTOPOOL INCOME
Level Income Amount

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

400

800

1600

3200

6400

12400

2000

10400

2

4

8

16

32

Total Earning

Deduction

Final Earning



AUTOPOOL INCOME

Level Income Amount

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

2

4

8

16

32

Total Earning

Deduction

Final Earning

800

1600

3200

6400

12800

24800

4000

20800



AUTOPOOL INCOME

Level Income Amount

2

4

8

16

32

Total Earning

Deduction

Final Earning

1600

3200

6400

12800

25600

49600

8000

41600

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5



AUTOPOOL INCOME

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level Income Amount

2

4

8

16

32

Total Earning

Deduction

Final Earning

3200

6400

12800

25600

51200

99200

16000

83200



AUTOPOOL INCOME

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

2

4

8

16

32

Total Earning

6400

12800

25600

51200

102400

198400

Level Income Amount



AUTOPOOL INCOME

TOTAL INCOME GAINS
3,14,000

TO 1000 INVESTMENT



REWARDS

TEAM BUSINESS 25 CR 

REWARD - FORTUNER

TEAM BUSINESS 1 CR 

4 NIGHTS 3 DAYS 
REWARD - DUBAI CRUISE 



TERMS & CONDITIONS

ID Capping: Applies to earnings. You can earn up to three times the value of your package, encompassing all associated incomes.

Re-Top up: Required after reaching the capping limit.

Deductions: There will be a 10% deduction for administration.

Withdrawal Limits: Minimum withdrawal limit is 500, and the maximum is 50000. Scheduled for the 5th and 25th of every month.

Withdrawal Processing: Your withdrawal amount will be credited to your bank account within two working days.

Reward System: Each ID is eligible for only one reward.

Team performance Bonus: Achievable after acquiring 10 mandatory direct members.

Pacckage Profit Sharing: Profits from package sharing will be credited upon task completion.

Incomplete Tasks: Failure to complete the task within 30 days will result in the loss of income points.

KMT's Rights: KMT reserves the right to make any necessary changes.

Income Realization: Income will only be realized after viewing the ad, watch videos and share photo on social media & upload task 

proof image upload; otherwise, your income will lapse. The company will not be responsible for this.

Registration: One Id: One Mobile Number & Email Id

All Rewards will be calculated :- 1st Power leg 25%, 2nd Power Leg 25%, All other Leg 50%;



THANK YOU


